DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 12
74HC374
Octal D-type transparent latch; 3-state
General Description

 Specified from-40℃ to +85℃
 Packaging  information:DIP-20/SOP-20/TSSOP-20
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
74HC374N DIP-20 74HC374 TUBE 720pcs/box
74HCT374N DIP-20 74HCT374 TUBE 720pcs/box
74HC374M/TR SOP-20 74HC374 REEL 2000pcs/reel
74HCT374M/TR SOP-20 74HCT374 REEL 2000pcs/reel
74HC374MT/TR TSSOP-20 HC374 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HCT374MT/TR TSSOP-20 HCT374 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing